02
02
02
03
06
07
08
09

diameter flow
rate
head rotation
speed
matched
power
rate
max
pass
through
partical
weight
mm m3/h m r/min kw mm kg
1 40WQ/E5-8-0.37 40WQ/E264-0.37 40 5 8 2825 0.37 15 18
2 40WQ/E6-12-0.55 40WQ/E265-0.55 40 6 12 2825 0.55 15 20
3 50WQ/E8-14-0.75 50WQ/E256-0.75 50 8 14 2825 0.75 15 22
4 50WQ/E10-16-1.1 50WQ/E257-1.1 50 10 16 2825 1.1 15 23
5 50WQ/E22-6-0.75 50WQ/E240-0.75 50 22 6 2825 0.75 21 22
6 50WQ/E26-9-1.1 50WQ/E249-1.1 50 26 9 2825 1.1 21 23
7 50WQ/E10-20-1.5 50WQ/E258-1.5 50 10 20 2840 1.5 14 26
8 50WQ/E12-24-2.2 50WQ/E259-2.2 50 12 24 2840 2.2 14 30
9 50WQ/E30-10-1.5 50WQ/E241-1.5 50 30 10 2840 1.5 25 29
10 50WQ/E20-14-1.5 50WQ/E242-1.5 50 20 14 2840 1.5 24 26
11 50WQ/E30-14-2.2 50WQ/E243-2.2 50 30 14 2840 2.2 28 32
12 50WQ/E12-30-3 50WQ/E254-3 50 12 30 2880 3 21 40
13 50WQ/E18-32-4 50WQ/E255-4 50 18 32 2890 4 21 42
14 50WQ/E15-44-5.5 50WQ/E262-5.5 50 15 44 2920 5.5 20 64.5
15 65WQ/E33-18-3 65WQ/E251-3 65 33 18 2880 3 26 42
16 65WQ/E40-22-4 65WQ/E248-4 65 40 22 2890 4 26 44
17 65WQ/E40-30-5.5 65WQ/E245-5.5 65 40 30 2920 5.5 26 63
18 65WQ/E40-38-7.5 65WQ/E250-7.5 65 40 38 2920 7.5 26 73
19 80WQ/E50-10-2.2 80WQ/E244-2.2 80 50 10 2840 2.2 28 35
20 80WQ/E52-12-3 80WQ/E261-3 80 52 12 2880 3 32 44
21 80WQ/E58-16-4 80WQ/E260-4 80 58 16 2890 4 32 45
22 80WQ/E60-19-5.5 80WQ/E252-5.5 80 60 19 2920 5.5 31 64.5
23 80WQ/E70-22-7.5 80WQ/E246-7.5 80 70 22 2920 7.5 31 73
24 100WQ/E75-9-3 100WQ/E477-3 100 75 9 1420 3 48 61
25 100WQ/E80-11-4 100WQ/E472-4 100 80 11 1440 4 48 65
26 100WQ/E130-10-5.5 100WQ/E473-5.5 100 130 10 1440 5.5 51 101
27 100WQ/E150-11-7.5 100WQ/E478-7.5 100 150 11 1440 7.5 51 113
14
WQ/Eserial small submersible pump
matched cabinet product
1.control panel summary

Main components: T- general - G- top - grade
Kaiquan electric control cabinet code
15
WQ/E Series Small Submersible Sewage Pump
3.Matching control cabinet model selection
table 1：
table 2：
Supporting WQ/E pump (one control one)
serial no.
power rate
(kW)
Model of control cabinet cabinet  size
（ h e i g h t × w i d t
h × t h i c k n e s s ）
cost saving configuration high-end configuration
1 0.37 KQK/T-1E-0.37 KQK/G-1E-0.37 400×300×200
2 0.55 KQK/T-1E-0.55 KQK/G-1E-0.55 400×300×200
3 0.75 KQK/T-1E-0.75 KQK/G-1E-0.75 400×300×200
4 1.1 KQK/T-1E-1.1 KQK/G-1E-1.1 400×300×200
5 1.5 KQK/T-1E-1.5 KQK/G-1E-1.5 400×300×200
6 2.2 KQK/T-1E-2.2 KQK/G-1E-2.2 400×300×200
7 3 KQK/T-1E-3 KQK/G-1E-3 400×300×200
8 4 KQK/T-1E-4 KQK/G-1E-4 400×300×200
9 5.5 KQK/T-1E-5.5 KQK/G-1E-5.5 400×300×200
10 7.5 KQK/T-1E-7.5 KQK/G-1E-7.5 400×300×200
Supporting WQ/E pump (one control one)
serial no.
power rate
(kW)